1
Technical specification
Errors and changes excepted
For more information, contact:
LV3-8 for imc CRONOS-PL/-SL/compact
29.03.2011
 Berlin: +49 - 30 - 46 70 90 - 0
LV3-8 for imc CRONOS-PL/-SL/compact

 Supports imc Plug & Measure (Transducer Electronic Data Sheets (IEEE 1451)
 Cost-effective measurement of current and voltage
Order code: Article # Remarks
CRPL/LV3-8 1080219 for installation in an imc CRONOS-PL housing
CRPL/LV3-8-ET 1081139 version in extended temperature range
CRSL/LV3-8-D 1180086 for installation in an imc CRONOS-SL housing
with DSUB interconnections
CRSL/LV3-8-L 1180087 for installation in an imc CRONOS-SL housing
with LEMO interconnections
CRC/LV3-8 1170015 for installation in an imc CRONOScompact housing
CRC/LV3-8-ET 1171014 version in extended temperature range
CRC/LV3-8-R 1170105 for installation in an imc CRONOScompact RACK
CRC/LV3-8-R-ET 1171064 version in extended temperature range
2
Technical specification
Errors and changes excepted
For more information, contact: